
 

 

UVM 2022 – 2023 CALENDAR 
Rev. 09/08/2022 

 
FALL SEMESTER 2022 

 
September BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 
  Wednesday, September 14, 2022 – 6:00pm 
  Join us at UHS Back to School Night in B2 
 

UVM CHOIR RETREAT 
  Friday, September 23 – Saturday, September 24, 2022 – Fort Bragg 

Updated itinerary and information will be released as we get closer. 
 
OCTOBER  CCDA HONOR CHOIR AUDITIONS AT UHS OPT 
  Saturday, October 01 – 8:00am – 3:00pm – CHOIR ROOM B2 

We are hosting the honor choir auditions for Lake, Mendocino and Sonoma counties.  
We will need students and parent volunteers to make this a success. 

 
FALL CONCERT 

  Wednesday, October 19, 2022 – 7pm Performance – ROWLAND NIELSON PAC 
  6:00pm call time 
 
  THE MONSTER MASH BASH OPT 
  Monday, October 31, 2022 – 7pm – B Building 
  Optional Halloween Open Mic / Hang Out… TBD. 
 
November TBD 
 
  THANKSGIVING BREAK 
  Saturday, November 19 – Sunday, November 27, 2022 
 
December UKIAHI CAROLERS  OPT 

Extra-curricular caroling gigs throughout December to be scheduled.  Stay tuned! 
 

TINSEL: A HOLIDAY SPECTACULAR 
  Wednesday, December 14, 2022 – 7pm Performance – ROWLAND NIELSON PAC 
  6:00pm call time. 
 

UHS HOLIDAY ASSEMBLY PENDING 
  Friday, December 16, 2022 – DURING SCHOOL – B Building 
  This performance is during the school day.  Details will be shared as we get closer. 
 
  WINTER BREAK 
  Friday, December 23, 2022 – Sunday, January 08, 2023 
 
 



 

SPRING SEMESTER 2023 
 
January  TBD 
 
 
February  FORT BRAGG HIGH SCHOOL VOCAL EXCHANGE 
  During the school day.  To be determined. 
 
March  MARCH CONCERT 
  Wednesday, March 08, 2023 – 7pm Performance – ROWLAND NIELSON PAC 
  6:00pm call time 
 
April   SPRING BREAK 
  Saturday, March 25 – Sunday, April 02, 2023 
 
  SPRING TOUR 
  Information and dates to be determined. 
 
May  SPRING FLING 

Wednesday, May 17 & Thursday, May 18, 2023 – 7pm Performance – ROWLAND 
NIELSON PAC 

  6pm call time 
 

END OF THE YEAR CAMPOUT OPT 
  To be determined. 
 
June  COMMENCEMENT VE or BC 
  Saturday, June 10, 2023 at UHS Stadium 
  8am call time, 9am performance 
 

ANNUAL ALUMNI BBQ 
  Friday, June 16, 2023 – 5:00pm – UKIAH 
  This event is for recent graduates and UVM alumni. 
 
 
 
 

All dates and times are subject to change.   
 

Generally, information/date changes will be accompanied with information posted on Classroom, 
emailed and sent home. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OPT = Participation is Optional 


